Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ._._.
free practice 1 - 10 minutes 16.06.2017 09:00 . ..-...
| Practice started at 9:00:14 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:10.600 S 7 MR Tk Ce
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:02:32 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 1 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 9:00:14

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

16.06.2017 09:00 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:12.752  +2.152 9:01:38.691 15.506 20.467 36.779
2 1:17.190 +6.590 +4.438  9:02:55.881 19.429 20.219 37.542
3 1:12.167 +1.567 -5.023 9:04:08.048 14.224  20.722 37.221
4 1:16.375 +5.775 +4.208  9:05:24.423 21.560 19.909 34.906
5 1:17.474 +6.874 +1.099  9:06:41.897 21.438 20.493 35.543
6 -6.874 9:07:52.497 14.939 19.551 36.110
7 1:13.835 +3.235 +3.235  9:09:06.332 15.667 20.463 37.705
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:02:43

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET
free practice 2 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 10:40:43

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
16.06.2017 10:40 .

-
I

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 55 Meryl PE LDES 55. 787 8 9 AGS Racing Tony Kart Cadet

2 46 H u g 0 RAJAM ETS 58 . 2 27 2.440 2.440 2 8 Vihur Team Tony Kart Cadet

3 9 Ron Osva Id ALG RE l : 07 . 8 2 1 12.034 9.594 4 7 AIX Racing Tony Kart Cadet
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:02:47

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 2 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 10:40:43

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

16.06.2017 10:40 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 Lap
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 57.498 +1.711 10:41:48.280  12.882 15.546 29.070
2 55.863 +0.076  -1.635  10:42:44.143 11.533  15.558 28.772
3 56.322 +0.535 +0.459  10:43:40.465 11.738 15.476 29.108
4 56.274 +0.487  -0.048  10:44:36.739  11.708 15.609 28.957
5 56.101 +0.314  -0.173  10:45:32.840  11.569 15.437 29.095
6 56.480 +0.693  +0.379 10:46:29.320 11.778 15.666 29.036
7 56.147 +0.360  -0.333  10:47:25.467 11.613 15.592 28.942
8 -0.360  10:48:21.254  11.546  15.435 28.806
9 56.894 +1.107  +1.107 10:49:18.148  12.344  15.550 29.000
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 59.619 +1.392 10:41:50.793  13.205 16.324 30.090
2 -1.392 10:42:49.020 11.880 16.312  30.035
3 1:00.490  +2.263  +2.263 10:43:49.510 11.731  17.433 31.326
4 1:00.424  +2.197 -0.066  10:44:49.934  12.144 17.431 30.849
5 1:03.050 +4.823  +2.626  10:45:52.984  13.559 18.737 30.754
6 59.501 +1.274  -3.549  10:46:52.485  11.922 16.875 30.704
7 59.138 +0.911  -0.363  10:47:51.623  12.157  16.817 30.164
8 59.668 +1.441  +0.530 10:48:51.291  12.584  16.918 30.166
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:13.935  +6.114 10:42:30.336  15.664  19.967 38.304
2 1:09.885 +2.064 -4.050 10:43:40.221  13.984  20.588 35.313
3 1:09.077  +1.256  -0.808  10:44:49.298  14.065 19.332 35.680
4 -1.256  10:45:57.119  13.828 19.778 34.215
5 1:09.946  +2.125 +2.125 10:47:07.065  14.192 19.734 36.020
6 1:12.978  +5.157  +3.032  10:48:20.043  14.383 19.942 38.653
7 1:11.915 +4.094 -1.063  10:49:31.958  15.758 19.336 36.821

Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:02:51

Posted at:

Officialised at:

Orbits

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ._._.
free practice 3 - 8 minutes 16.06.2017 12:20 . ..-...
| Practice started at 12:23:06 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 < Hugo RAJAMETS 57.098 R
2 ~ Robin KALAM o omes  we om
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:02:56 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
free practice 3 - 8 minutes 16.06.2017 12:20 -
Practice started at 12:23:06

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 1:00.686  +3.588 12:24:15.645  13.193 17.236 30.257
2 57.774 +0.676  -2.912  12:25:13.419  11.825 16.224 29.725
3 -0.676  12:26:10.517 11.644 16.136 29.318
4 58.663 +1.565  +1.565 12:27:09.180  11.989 16.531 30.143
5 59.260 +2.162  +0.597  12:28:08.440  12.298 16.482 30.480
6 58.410 +1.312  -0.850  12:29:06.850  12.008 16.329 30.073
7 1:00.009 +2.911 +1.599 12:30:06.859  12.466 16.598 30.945

8 1:00.053  +2.955 +0.044 12:31:06.912 12911 16.706 30.436

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:00 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ._._.
free practice 4 - 8 minutes 16.06.2017 14:40 . ..-...
| Practice started at 14:40:00 . .
Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 55.382 T
2 : Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:07.887 n s 1 7 e e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:10 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
free practice 4 - 8 minutes 16.06.2017 14:40 -
Practice started at 14:40:00

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 56.740 +1.358 14:41:14.746  12.434 15.598 28.708
2 m -1.358  14:42:10.128  11.549 15.243 28.590
3 55.537 +0.155  +0.155  14:43:05.665  11.890 15.209 28.438

4 55.615 +0.233  +0.078  14:44:01.280 11.535  15.296 28.784
5 56.304 +0.922  +0.689  14:44:57.584  11.922 15.762 28.620
6 55.469 +0.087  -0.835  14:45:53.053  11.702 15.237 28.530
7 55.957 +0.575  +0.488 14:46:49.010 11.621 15.595 28.741
8 55.799 +0.417  -0.158  14:47:44.809  11.730 15.561 28.508
9 56.214 +0.832  +0.415 14:48:41.023  12.115 15.494 28.605

10 56.249 +0.867  +0.035 14:49:37.272  11.737 15.735 28.777

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:13.275  +5.388 14:41:42.854  15.290 20.790 37.195

2 1:14.327 +6.440 +1.052 14:42:57.181 14.764 20.744 38.819

1:07.887 -6.440  14:44:05.068  14.630 18.673 34.584

w

4 2:01.285 +53.398 -53.398 14:46:06.353 :04.750  19.602 36.933

5 1:12.646  +4.759 -48.639 14:47:18.999  14.298 20.032 38.316

6 1:43.006 +35.119 -30.360 14:49:02.005 44.133 20.420 38.453

7 1:10.343  +2.456 -32.663 14:50:12.348 14.227 18.599 37.517

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:15 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET
free practice 5 - 8 minutes

Practice started at 16:25:12

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
16.06.2017 16:20 .

-
I

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 55 Meryl PE LDES 55. 546 5 8 AGS Racing Tony Kart Cadet

2 46 H u g 0 RAJAM ETS 5 7 . 5 7 5 2.029 2.029 7 8 Vihur Team Tony Kart Cadet

3 9 Ron Osva Id ALG RE Z : 1 0 . 3 1 7 114771 1:12.742 3 3 AIX Racing Tony Kart Cadet
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:20

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
free practice 5 - 8 minutes 16.06.2017 16:20 -
Practice started at 16:25:12

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 58.297 +2.751 16:26:21.820  13.081 15.964 29.252
2 56.783 +1.237 -1.514  16:27:18.603  12.541 15.486 28.756
3 56.312 +0.766  -0.471  16:28:14.915  11.487 15.292 29.533

4 56.041 +0.495  -0.271  16:29:10.956  11.738 15.457 28.846

5 m -0.495  16:30:06.502  11.618 15.247 28.681

6 55.814 +0.268  +0.268  16:31:02.316  11.895 15.237 28.682
7 55.839 +0.293  +0.025 16:31:58.155 11.485  15.585 28.769

8 55.652 +0.106  -0.187  16:32:53.807 11.682  15.220 28.750

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 58.903 +1.328 16:26:24.000  12.808 16.535 29.560
2 58.726 +1.151  -0.177  16:27:22.726  12.091 16.656 29.979
3 59.940 +2.365 +1.214  16:28:22.666  12.264 16.832 30.844

4 58.881 +1.306  -1.059  16:29:21.547  12.060 16.445 30.376
5 58.573 +0.998  -0.308  16:30:20.120  12.236 16.596 29.741

6 58.809 +1.234  +0.236  16:31:18.929  12.045 16.462 30.302

7 57.575 -1.234  16:32:16.504 11.944 15.892 29.739

8 58.953 +1.378  +1.378 16:33:15.457  12.319 16.546 30.088

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 2:17.736  +7.419 16:28:30.742  26.791 39.198 1:11.747

2 2:11.012  +0.695 -6.724  16:30:41.754  25.666 36.122 1:09.224

3 2:10.317 -0.695  16:32:52.071  25.270 35.812 1:09.235

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:25 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

Fastest time s day 1

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 5 Meryl PELDES 55.382 e practice 48 minutes
2 <+ Hugo RAJAMETS 57.098 1.716 U —
3 9 Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:07.821 12439
4 7 Robin KALAM
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:30

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET
warm up - 6 minutes

Practice started at 9:48:51

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ..;.;.
17.06.2017 09:48
L] H E BN

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 55.863 -
2 -~ Robin KALAM 55.990 v ¢ 7 wew  mw o
3 < Hugo RAJAMETS 57.861 ¢ w1 ¢ ween e om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:07.038 s o 1 s wewm e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:34

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
warm up - 6 minutes 17.06.2017 09:48 -
Practice started at 9:48:51

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 58.396 +2.533 9:49:59.072 12.014 16.864 29.518
2 55.995 +0.132  -2.401 9:50:55.067 10.748 16.405 28.842
3 58.014 +2.151  +2.019  9:51:53.081 10.532  18.639 28.843

4 55.992 +0.129  -2.022 9:52:49.073 10.737 16.410 28.845

5 56.046 +0.183  +0.054  9:53:45.119 10.713 16.391 28.942

6 m -0.183 9:54:40.982 10.810 16.306 28.747

7 55.985 +0.122  +0.122  9:55:36.967 11731 15.414 28.840

(77) Robin KALAM

1 59.600 +3.610 9:50:01.357 11.914 17.542 30.144
2 56.084 +0.094  -3.516 9:50:57.441 10.511 16.243 29.330
3 56.148 +0.158  +0.064  9:51:53.589 10.503 16.673 28.972

4 56.979 +0.989  +0.831  9:52:50.568 10.519 16.794 29.666

5 56.505 +0.515  -0.474 9:53:47.073 10.767 16.695 29.043

6 m -0.515 9:54:43.063 10.519 16.332 29.139

7 56.360 +0.370  +0.370  9:55:39.423 11.575  15.413 29.372

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

l_m 9:50:09.262 11.589 16.943 29.329

2 1:08.749 +10.888 -10.888 9:51:18.011 10.914  16.783 41.052

3 1:07.632 +9.771 -1.117 9:52:25.643 10.943 17.133 39.556
4 58.136 +0.275  -9.496 9:53:23.779 10.986 17.281 29.869
5 59.991 +2.130  +1.855  9:54:23.770 11.007 17.883 31.101

6 1:02.691  +4.830 +2.700  9:55:26.461 13.063 18.496 31.132

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:07.038 9:50:37.330 12.884  20.000 34.154

2 1:25.186 +18.148 -18.148 9:52:02.516 21.428 27.679 36.079

3 1:13.266  +6.228 -11.920  9:53:15.782 13.685 21.098 38.483

4 1:07.253  +0.215 -6.013 9:54:23.035 13.192 19.425 34.636

5 1:08.019 +0.981 +0.766  9:55:31.054 13.559 18.409 36.051

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:38 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET
final - 10 laps
Qualifying (10 Laps) started at 11:20:11

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ..;.;.
17.06.2017 11:18
L] H E BN

o

Pos _ No. Name Best Tm Diff _Gap _InLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 55.260 o mw e oo
2 7 Robin KALAM 55.603 v e ow wmes s o
3 « Hugo RAJAMETS 56.612 = w @ n wwem e o
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:04.216 = o : ¢ e e ow
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing
Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:43

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
final - 10 laps 17.06.2017 11:18 -
Qualifying (10 Laps) started at 11:20:11
Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day S1 S2 S3
2 m -5.360 11:22:33.838 12.745 18.493 32.978
(55) Meryl PELDES 3 1:05.314 +1.098  +1.098 11:23:39.152 12.272 19.264 33.778
1 1:14.835 +19.575 11:21:36.430 17.620 20.981 36.234 4 1:08.960 +4.744  +3.646 11:24:48.112 12.707 20.047 36.206
2 57.730 +2.470 -17.105 11:22:34.160 10.772 16.769 30.189 5 1:09.709 +5493 +0.749  11:25:57.821 13.665 19.693 36.351
3 56.240 +0.980 -1.490  11:23:30.400  11.053 16.431 28.756 6 1:07.069 +2.853 -2.640 11:27:04.890 12.778 19.003 35.288

4 55.957 +0.697  -0.283  11:24:26.357  10.645 16.588 28.724 7 1:09.361  +5.145 +2.292 11:28:14.251 13.212 19.296 36.853
5 55.576 +0.316  -0.381  11:25:21.933  10.586 16.327 28.663 8 1:11.902 +7.686 +2.541 11:29:26.153  13.352 21.450 37.100
6 55.862 +0.602  +0.286 11:26:17.795 10.577  16.518 28.767 9 1:12.865 +8.649 +0.963 11:30:39.018  13.332 20.773 38.760
7 55.682 +0.422  -0.180  11:27:13.477  10.712 16.353 28.617
8 55.805 +0.545  +0.123  11:28:09.282  10.634 16.303 28.868

9 55.713 +0.453  -0.092  11:29:04.995  10.763 16.257 28.693

10 m -0.453  11:30:00.255 10.673  16.193 28.394

(77) Robin KALAM

1 59.681 +4.078 11:21:16.835  14.492  16.254 28.935
2 56.030 +0.427  -3.651  11:22:12.865 10.378  16.591 29.061
3 m -0.427  11:23:08.468  10.582 16.278 28.743
4 56.442 +0.839  +0.839  11:24:04.910  10.653 16.793 28.996
5 56.412 +0.809  -0.030  11:25:01.322  10.541 16.548 29.323
6 56.615 +1.012  +0.203  11:25:57.937  10.557 16.835 29.223
7 57.289 +1.686 +0.674 11:26:55.226  10.811 16.430 30.048
8 56.671 +1.068  -0.618  11:27:51.897  10.790 16.386 29.495
9 56.201 +0.598 -0.470  11:28:48.098  10.577 16.601 29.023

10 55.919 +0.316  -0.282  11:29:44.017  10.633 16.464 28.822

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 1:01.793  +5.181 11:21:20.378  14.905 17.333 29.555
2 m -5.181  11:22:16.990 10.501 16.769 29.342
3 57.653 +1.041  +1.041 11:23:14.643  10.800 17.227 29.626

4 58.023 +1.411  +0.370 11:24:12.666  10.690 17.377 29.956
5 57.298 +0.686  -0.725  11:25:09.964  10.779 17.089 29.430
6 58.077 +1.465 +0.779  11:26:08.041  10.752 17.216 30.109
7 57.867 +1.255  -0.210  11:27:05.908  10.886 17.208 29.773
8 58.359 +1.747  +0.492  11:28:04.267  11.387 17.396 29.576
9 57.837 +1.225 -0.522  11:29:02.104  10.900 17.529 29.408

10 57.441 +0.829  -0.396  11:29:59.545  10.759 17.174 29.508

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:09.576  +5.360 11:21:29.622  16.801 18.824 33.951

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:47 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

Fastest time's day 2 .
Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 55 Meryl PELDES 55.260
2 77 Robin KALAM 55.603 0.343
3 4+ Hugo RAJAMETS 56.612 1.352
4 <9 Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:04.216 896

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing

Printed: 10.04.2020 23:03:55 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



